UK Declaration of Conformity

Ref.No.:

Felizenzell, 22.02.2023 Place and Date issued:



We, the company Albert Kerbl GmbH, Felizenzell 9, 84428 Buchbach, Germany declare our sole responsibility that the product,

the object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the relevant UK Statutory Instruments and their amendments UK-legislation(s): Personal Protective Equipment (Enforcement) Regulations 2018 designated standard(s) / other normative document(s): EN ISO 21420:2020 Named PPE fulfills the requirements of Category: I Signed for and on behalf of:	297712; 297713; 297714; 297715 297712 - Size 8; 297713 - Size 9; 297714 - Size 10;	Glove Rico Size 8/M - 11/XXL
amendments UK-legislation(s): Personal Protective Equipment (Enforcement) Regulations 2018 designated standard(s) / other normative document(s): EN ISO 21420-2020 Named PPE fulfills the requirements of Category: I	297715 - Size 11	
Personal Protective Equipment (Enforcement) Regulations 2018 designated standard(s) / other normative document(s): EN ISO 21420:2020 Named PPE fulfills the requirements of Category: I	the object of the declaration described above is in conformity with the relevant UK Statutory Instruments and their amendments	
designated standard(s) / other normative document(s): EN ISO 21420:2020 Named PPE fulfills the requirements of Category:	UK-legislation(s):	
Named PPE fulfills the requirements of Category: I	Personal Protective Equipment (Enforcement) Regulations 2018	
Named PPE fulfills the requirements of Category: I		
Named PPE fulfills the requirements of Category: I		
Named PPE fulfills the requirements of Category: I	decignated standard(s) / other permative decument(s):	
Named PPE fulfills the requirements of Category:		
Signed for and on behalf of:	Named PPE fulfills the requirements of Category:	
Signed for and on behalf of:		
Signed for and on behalf of:		
Signed for and on behalf of:		
Signed for and on behalf of: A Wendl		
Signed for and on behalf of:		
Signed for and on behalf of:		
Signed for and on behalf of:		
Signed for and on behalf of:		
Signed for and on behalf of:		
Signed for and on behalf of:		
Signed for and on behalf of:		
Signed for and on behalf of:		
& Wester	Signed for and on behalf of:	
Folizonzoll 22 02 2022	Felizenzell, 22.02.2023	A Werbl

Albert Kerbl,

Managing Director

Product / Model / Type: